
Nisbah Information
Effective as of December 1st 2024 

Product Time Period/Type Customers 
Nisbah

Bank 
Nisbah

Tepat 
Deposit 6.02% 93.98%

Tepat Platinum 
Savings

1.85%

3.70%

6.48%

98.15%

96.30%

93.52%

Tepat Business 
Platinum Savings

1.85%

3.70%

5.10%

98.15%

96.30%

94.90%

Tepat Platinum 
Savings Reward 1.85% 98.15%

1-24 Months

< Rp 5million

>= Rp 5million < Rp 100million

>= Rp 100million

< Rp 5million

>= Rp 5million < Rp 100million

>= Rp 100million

All Nominal

Tepat Saving 
Plan 1.85% 98.15%All Nominal


